
. DEPARTAMENT
O Nome Completo E-mail DRE Disciplina

5/10/21 9:22 Direito Civil Rafael da Silva Magalhães faelmagalhaes2@hotmail.com 119056409 Direito Civil I
5/10/21 11:52 Direito Civil Ana Cláudia Moreira Couce de Menezes anacmcmenezes@gmail.com 119055657 Direito Civil I
5/10/21 15:04 Direito Civil Rafaela Manzano Mesquita rafamnzn@outlook.com 119177051 Direito Civil I
5/10/21 15:50 Direito Civil Luan Fernandes Machado luanmachado.fm4@gmail.com 120023053 Direito Civil I

5/10/21 17:09 Direito Civil LUIZ ROBERTO DOS SANTOS 
SANTIAGO SILVA luiz.rssantiago@gmail.com 119049614 Direito Civil I

5/10/21 17:21 Direito Civil Juliana Ferreira de Oliveira ferreiradeojuliana@gmail.com 119164202 Direito Civil I
5/10/21 17:27 Direito Civil Jéssica Aragão Everton jessica_everton@icloud.com 120042057 Direito Civil I
5/10/21 17:31 Direito Civil Milena Carvalho Teixeira milenacarvalhot@gmail.com 119142072 Direito Civil I
5/10/21 21:12 Direito Civil Igor Medinilla de Castilho igorcastilho28@gmail.com 118149738 Direito Civil I

5/11/21 8:16 Direito Civil Clara de Alencar Besouchet Pinheiro clarabesouchet@gmail.com 118193127 Direito Civil I
5/11/21 13:01 Direito Civil Marcella Fernandes Zappelli de Oliveira mfzappelli@gmail.com 119094449 Direito Civil I
5/14/21 18:56 Direito Civil Ana Helena Valente Navas Gil ana.helena2000@gmail.com 119191364 Direito Civil I
5/15/21 11:42 Direito Civil Rafaela Maria Rodrigues Rosmaninho rafaelarosmaninho@outlook.com 119053825 Direito Civil I
5/15/21 13:12 Direito Civil Cassia Maria Vital Borges cassiamvb@yahoo.com 117246595 Direito Civil I
5/16/21 16:58 Direito Civil Luiza Leal Pierre luizapierre.rj@gmail.com 119053176 Direito Civil I
5/16/21 19:34 Direito Civil Ruberval Ferreira de Jesus rubervalufrjjesus@gmail.com 118.037.397 Direito Civil I
5/17/21 12:51 Direito Civil Pedro Fernandes Soares pesfernandes@hotmail.com 116145665 Direito Civil I
5/18/21 14:34 Direito Civil Sofia Lorena Feitoza da Silva Pugliese sofialorenapugliese@gmail.com 120156694 Direito Civil I
5/18/21 16:05 Direito Civil Eduarda Duarte Oliveira dudaduarteoli@gmail.com 118144754 Direito Civil I



5/18/21 23:52 Direito Civil Anny Caroline Gomes da Silva annygomes@ufrj.br 118036781 Direito Civil I
5/20/21 19:43 Direito Civil Gabriela de Oliveira Rodrigues gabrieladeolivrodrigues@gmail.com 119060173 Direito Civil I

5/20/21 23:13 Direito Civil FILIPE SOMBRA CHAPUIS JACOUD DA 
SILVA filipe.scj@hotmail.com 118148122 Direito Civil I

5/20/21 23:44 Direito Civil Josias Henrique de Freitas Andrade josias.henrique 50@gmail.com 120154236 Direito Civil I
5/24/21 15:15 Direito Civil Clayde Signoretti de Souza clayde.signoretti@gmail.com 118174864 Direito Civil I
5/24/21 17:22 Direito Civil Júlia Corrêa Gonçalves Teixeira juliacorreagt@gmail.com 119147331 Direito Civil I

5/24/21 18:21 Direito Civil Maria Luíza Briggs de Albuquerque 
Rabelo marialuizabriggs@gmail.com 117037750 Direito Civil I

5/24/21 19:12 Direito Civil Luan Leite Padilha Av dom Helder câmara 6001-b8-407 119169074 Direito Civil I
5/24/21 20:46 Direito Civil Juliana Lie Miyakawa Silva julianaliems@hotmail.com 120033642 Direito Civil I
5/25/21 12:13 Direito Civil Luiza Martinho Resende Luizamartinhor@gmail.com 118047758 Direito Civil I
5/25/21 16:38 Direito Civil Ruan Lino da Silva ruanlino49@yahoo.com.br 117283377 Direito Civil I
5/25/21 17:35 Direito Civil Anna Lidia Alexandre Gomes annalidiaalexandre@gmail.com 120063443 Direito Civil I
5/25/21 17:46 Direito Civil SARAH JULIA ROCHA FREITAS sjrochaf@gmail.com 120036323 Direito Civil I
5/25/21 17:50 Direito Civil Débora Segal Calvert deborasegal@gmail.com 119091815 Direito Civil I
5/25/21 18:59 Direito Civil Paulo Alexandre da Costa Braga bragacpaulo@gmail.com 118160962 Direito Civil I
5/25/21 19:31 Direito Civil Carla Oliveira Fernandes Silva fsoliveiracarla@gmail.com 118171222 Direito Civil I
5/25/21 20:43 Direito Civil Joice Monique Roza Andrade Nickandradecrf@gmail.com 120143390 Direito Civil I
5/25/21 20:43 Direito Civil Lawrence Pinto Silva lawrencepintosilva@gmail.com 120056030 Direito Civil I
5/25/21 21:55 Direito Civil Tainara Almeida da Silva tainaralmeida9@gmail.com 120098317 Direito Civil I
5/25/21 21:56 Direito Civil Fernanda Medeiros de Souza fernandamedeiros1215@gmail.com 119159540 Direito Civil I
5/25/21 22:12 Direito Civil Emília da Silva Alves. emiliaalvesfotografia@gmail.com 118192202 Direito Civil I
5/25/21 22:18 Direito Civil Ingrid Souza Pontes pontesingrid1@gmail.com 119048252 Direito Civil I
5/25/21 23:25 Direito Civil Davi Machado Gonçalves davimg@uol.com.br 119055712 Direito Civil I
5/10/21 11:34 Direito Civil MIRELLA BARBOSA DA FONSECA mirellabarbosaf@gmail.com 118104071 Direito Civil II
5/10/21 12:04 Direito Civil Juliana Cantisano Monteiro Lopes juliana.cantisano@gmail.com 118159555 Direito Civil II
5/10/21 12:37 Direito Civil Alex Oliveira Lopes da Silveira Junior alex.android1223@gmail.com 119137849 Direito Civil II
5/10/21 15:02 Direito Civil Rafaela Manzano Mesquita rafaelamanzanom@gmail.com 119177051 Direito Civil II
5/10/21 21:10 Direito Civil Igor Medinilla de Castilho igorcastilho28@gmail.com 118149738 Direito Civil II
5/10/21 21:32 Direito Civil Danielle Soares da Silva soaresdanielle.15@gmail.com 116194038 Direito Civil II



5/10/21 22:10 Direito Civil Giovanna de Souza Maia giommaia@hotmail.com 118048055 Direito Civil II
5/11/21 18:23 Direito Civil Caroline de Almeida Porto Maia carolineportomaia@outlook.com 118139791 Direito Civil II
5/12/21 14:54 Direito Civil Catherine Galliac catherinegalliac@icloud.com 117251184 Direito Civil II

5/13/21 16:18 Direito Civil Eduardo Carneiro de Albuquerque Basto 
Lima eduarcarneiro.alb@gmail.com 119156893 Direito Civil II

5/17/21 15:04 Direito Civil Leonardo Lucas de Souza Silva Macêdo leonardolucasprofessional@gmail.com 119148086 Direito Civil II
5/18/21 13:52 Direito Civil Samara Resende Clemente samarafnd@outlook.com 117257407 Direito Civil II
5/20/21 16:30 Direito Civil Helena Teixeira de Barros helenateixeiradebarros@gmail.com 119023113 Direito Civil II

5/21/21 18:13 Direito Civil Ana Beatriz Tavares Soares do 
Nascimento beatrizsoares728@gmail.com 119176453 Direito Civil II

5/23/21 15:57 Direito Civil Julia Abadia dos Santos juliaabadiasantos@gmail.com 118156345 Direito Civil II
5/24/21 19:58 Direito Civil Victor Neves Fontenelle victornfontenelle@gmail.com 117202876 Direito Civil II
5/24/21 20:53 Direito Civil Ana Carolina Moreira Torres carolnhamoreira@gmail.com 117232805 Direito Civil II
5/25/21 13:24 Direito Civil MATHEUS OLIVEIRA MACRUZ MACRUZDIREITO@GMAIL.COM 119198934 Direito Civil II
5/25/21 16:45 Direito Civil Rodrigo José Ferreira da Cunha Ramos rodrigojos@gmail.com 116146425 Direito Civil II
5/25/21 17:14 Direito Civil César Amorim Campos cesar.c625@gmail.com 119094724 Direito Civil II
5/25/21 17:41 Direito Civil Júlia Corrêa Gonçalves Teixeira juliacorreagt@gmail.com 119147331 Direito Civil II
5/25/21 19:21 Direito Civil Isabelle Escovino Lambranho Ramos isalambranho@hotmail.com 119141238 Direito Civil II
5/25/21 22:13 Direito Civil Emília da Silva Alves emiliaalvesfotografia@gmail.com 118192202 Direito Civil II
5/25/21 22:40 Direito Civil Susy Iná Soares de Meireles meireles.susy99@gmail.com 118146057 Direito Civil II

5/25/21 23:21 Direito Civil JOAO PAULO FERREIRA RAMOS DA 
SILVA joaopramos06@gmail.com 119093574 Direito Civil II

5/25/21 23:33 Direito Civil Mateus Marculino Nascimento mateusmarculino@live.com 117046018 Direito Civil II
5/10/21 11:35 Direito Civil MIRELLA BARBOSA DA FONSECA mirellabarbosaf@gmail.com 118104071 Direito Civil III
5/10/21 18:05 Direito Civil Ana Beatriz de Castro Cunha Zuniga bia1419@gmail.com 118145881 Direito Civil III
5/10/21 21:47 Direito Civil Danielle Soares da Silva soaresdanielle.15@gmail.com 116194038 Direito Civil III
5/11/21 11:22 Direito Civil Marques Fukne Netto Junior marquesfukne2@gmail.com 118059412 Direito Civil III
5/11/21 15:35 Direito Civil Lorhana Alves Basilio lorhanabasilio@gmail.com 117038683 Direito Civil III
5/11/21 18:13 Direito Civil Caroline de Almeida Porto Maia carolineportomaia@outlook.com 118139791 Direito Civil III
5/11/21 18:19 Direito Civil Igor Medinilla de Castilho igorcastilho28@gmail.com 118149738 Direito Civil III
5/12/21 14:58 Direito Civil Catherine Galliac catherinegalliac@icloud.com 117251184 Direito Civil III
5/14/21 12:59 Direito Civil ANA LUIZA PEREIRA DUARTE analuizaduarte03@hotmail.com 117251972 Direito Civil III



5/14/21 13:57 Direito Civil Luciano Andrade da Silva junior Luciannoand@gmail.com 118089417 Direito Civil III
5/16/21 19:42 Direito Civil Ruberval Ferreira de Jesus rubervalufrjjesus@gmail.com 118.037.397 Direito Civil III
5/17/21 17:39 Direito Civil Rafael Clemente Marins marins.rafael21job@gmail.com 118027952 Direito Civil III
5/19/21 12:07 Direito Civil Milla Rocha da Costa millarochadacosta@gmail.com 116180584 Direito Civil III
5/20/21 20:43 Direito Civil Ana Carolina do Nascimento da Rocha anacarol.nrocha@gmail.com 118165831 Direito Civil III
5/22/21 12:28 Direito Civil Vitória Montano Fandiño vivimontano01@gmail.com 119054944 Direito Civil III
5/23/21 19:41 Direito Civil Paulo Braga bragacpaulo@gmail.com 118160962 Direito Civil III

5/24/21 1:56 Direito Civil Ed Wilson Barreira Travassos ed.wtravassos@gmail.com 117234182 Direito Civil III
5/24/21 10:32 Direito Civil Amanda Honório Jovino Amanda.jovino@hotmail.com 115066868 Direito Civil III
5/25/21 11:06 Direito Civil Victória Reboredo Ramos dos Anjos vikguedes97@gmail.com 118170145 Direito Civil III
5/25/21 15:17 Direito Civil Mariana Bezerra de Menezes marianabmenezess@gmail.com 116189871 Direito Civil III
5/25/21 15:51 Direito Civil ISABEL RODRIGUES DA GRAÇA isabelrdg.17@gmail.com 118126489 Direito Civil III
5/25/21 16:05 Direito Civil Bernardo Assis bernardo1assis@gmail.com 119044101 Direito Civil III
5/25/21 16:38 Direito Civil Raquel Moreira dos Santos raquel. rmds91@gmail.com 118188538 Direito Civil III
5/25/21 16:58 Direito Civil Gustavo Rodrigues Barbosa dos Santos gustavo2santos1@outlook.com 118184348 Direito Civil III
5/25/21 17:40 Direito Civil Yasmim Fernandes Sanchez Yasmimfs111@gmail.com 118061639 Direito Civil III
5/25/21 17:49 Direito Civil Yasmin de Azeredo Mendes minmendes@hotmail.com 119018558 Direito Civil III
5/25/21 17:54 Direito Civil Débora Segal Calvert deborasegal@gmail.com 119091815 Direito Civil III
5/25/21 19:16 Direito Civil José Lucas da Costa Zombardi jzombardi@gmail.com 117209705 Direito Civil III

5/25/21 22:00 Direito Civil JOÃO PAULO FERREIRA RAMOS DA 
SILVA joaopramos06@gmail.com 119093574 Direito Civil III

5/25/21 22:15 Direito Civil Emília da Silva Alves emiliaalvesfotografia@gmail.com 118192202 Direito Civil III
5/25/21 22:33 Direito Civil Susy Iná Soares de Meireles meireles.susy99@gmail.com 118146057 Direito Civil III
5/25/21 23:43 Direito Civil Marlon Douglas Carvalho Rangel marlonrangel@live.com 117246993 Direito Civil III
5/25/21 23:57 Direito Civil Willian Werneck Valentim werneckwilliam98@gmail.com 118173698 Direito Civil III
5/10/21 11:36 Direito Civil MIRELLA BARBOSA DA FONSECA mirellabarbosaf@gmail.com 118104071 Direito Civil IV
5/11/21 11:24 Direito Civil Marques Fukne Netto Junior marquesfukne2@gmail.com 118059412 Direito Civil IV
5/11/21 12:44 Direito Civil Mariana Rodrigues Melo mari.mello.8@hotmail.com 118150161 Direito Civil IV
5/20/21 18:55 Direito Civil Ana Paula Henriques de Santana anapaula.agencia@hotmail.com 117095350 Direito Civil IV
5/20/21 20:40 Direito Civil Ana Carolina do Nascimento da Rocha anacarol.nrocha@gmail.com 118165831 Direito Civil IV
5/23/21 19:45 Direito Civil Paulo Alexandre da Costa Braga bragacpaulo@gmail.com 118160962 Direito Civil IV



5/25/21 2:18 Direito Civil Eduardo Iantorno de Moraes dumoraes99@gmail.com 117246773 Direito Civil IV
5/25/21 11:05 Direito Civil Victória Reboredo Ramos dos Anjos vikguedes97@gmail.com 118170145 Direito Civil IV
5/25/21 13:05 Direito Civil Jéssica Silva Rogerio jessicasrogerio@gmail.com 118178321 Direito Civil IV
5/25/21 15:22 Direito Civil Mariana Bezerra de Menezes marianabmenezess@gmail.com 116189871 Direito Civil IV
5/25/21 19:50 Direito Civil Diva Gabrielle Farias Lopes Silva divagfls@gmail.com 118190496 Direito Civil IV
5/25/21 20:01 Direito Civil Carla Oliveira Fernandes Silva fsoliveiracarla@gmail.com 118171222 Direito Civil IV
5/25/21 21:41 Direito Civil ygor silva da costa ygorsdacosta@gmail.com 118108863 Direito Civil IV
5/25/21 22:13 Direito Civil Amanda Silva siilvaamandas18@gmail.com 117259661 Direito Civil IV
5/25/21 22:25 Direito Civil Emilia da Silva Alves emiliaalvesfotografia@gmail.com 118192202 Direito Civil IV
5/25/21 23:45 Direito Civil Marlon Douglas Carvalho Rangel marlonrangel@live.com 117246993 Direito Civil IV
5/11/21 11:26 Direito Civil Marques Fukne Netto Junior marquesfukne2@gmail.com 118059412 Direito Civil V
5/12/21 14:19 Direito Civil Luiz Matheus da Fonseca Mariano luizmatheus1998@gmail.com 117053918 Direito Civil V
5/20/21 20:37 Direito Civil Gabriel Precioso Guimarães gpreciosoguimaraes@gmail.com 115102868 Direito Civil V
5/23/21 15:08 Direito Civil Rodolpho Ferreira Aguirre Barboza rodolpho.aguirre@gmail.com 117085088 Direito Civil V

5/24/21 1:52 Direito Civil Eduardo Oliveira Nascimento oliver.eduardo890@gmail.com 113148779 Direito Civil V
5/25/21 20:20 Direito Civil Matheus Zanon Gonçalves Carlos matheus.zgc@gmail.com 117088670 Direito Civil V
5/25/21 20:39 Direito Civil Nicole Ferreira Martinelli Campista nmartinellic@gmail.com 118027627 Direito Civil V
5/19/21 20:17 Direito Civil Renan D'Elia Gonçalves renandelia10@gmail.com 117092491 Direito Civil VI
5/20/21 17:27 Direito Civil Maria Heloiza Mesquita Mendes mariaheloiza_mesquita@hotmail.com 115177960 Direito Civil VI
5/24/21 12:23 Direito Civil Manoela Souza Silva manoelasouzasilva@outlook.com 117247258 Direito Civil VI
5/25/21 10:33 Direito Civil MARTIM MALCOM NEVES DA SILVA martim.neves@ufrj,br 114164362 Direito Civil VI
5/10/21 21:06 Direito Civil HUGO GOMES DE LIRA hugodarr@gmail.com 117077556 Direito Civil VII
5/11/21 15:28 Direito Civil gisele soares de oliveira faria gisele.sof@hotmail.com 115208591 Direito Civil VII
5/12/21 14:23 Direito Civil Luiz Matheus da Fonseca Mariano luizmatheus1998@gmail.com 117053918 Direito Civil VII
5/13/21 17:39 Direito Civil Louise Lacerda de Brito louiselbrito@gmail.com 117063719 Direito Civil VII
5/20/21 20:52 Direito Civil Kennedy Anderson Seixas da Silva kennedyseixas@outlook.com 118066362 Direito Civil VII
5/23/21 15:56 Direito Civil Rafaella Nascimento dos Santos rafaellanasantos@gmail.com 117155493 Direito Civil VII

5/24/21 18:23 Direito Civil YURI HERIQUE BERNARDES 
CAMPAGNOLLI y.hbc@hotmail.com 116175563 Direito Civil VII

5/25/21 12:19 Direito Civil Andressa Rodrigues Cecim andressarodriguescecim@gmail.com 117048117 Direito Civil VII
5/25/21 14:55 Direito Civil Luísa Morais Corrêa Borges de Aguiar luisamcbaguiar@hotmail.com 120145350 Direito Civil VII



5/25/21 19:43 Direito Civil Luana Pinheiro Ferreira luanapinheiroferreiraa@gmail.com 117043379 Direito Civil VII
5/25/21 19:44 Direito Civil Beatriz Vieira Faria beatriz261097@gmail.com 116179834 Direito Civil VII
5/25/21 20:28 Direito Civil Maria Heloíza Silva de Lima mhelo.lima@gmail.com 117088468 Direito Civil VII
5/25/21 21:33 Direito Civil Caroline Coelho Lima 117049113 Direito Civil VII
5/25/21 23:56 Direito Civil Pedro Filgueira de Souza Marques pedfilgueira@gmail.com 116173919 Direito Civil VII

5/21/21 8:06 Direito Civil Camila Luna de Carvalho camila.luna.9@gmail.com 115173940 Direito Civil VIII
5/11/21 15:24 Direito Civil gisele soares de oliveira faria gisele.sof@hotmail.com 115208591 Direito Civil VIII
5/25/21 16:42 Direito Civil Matheus da Silva Gandra mathews.gandra@gmail.com 119034431 Direito Civil VIII
5/25/21 23:57 Direito Civil Pedro Filgueira de Souza Marques pedfilgueira@gmail.com 116173919 Direito Civil VIII
5/10/21 11:39 Direito Civil MIRELLA BARBOSA DA FONSECA mirellabarbosaf@gmail.com 118104071 Direito do Consumidor
5/12/21 14:08 Direito Civil Luiz Matheus da Fonseca Mariano luizmatheus1998@gmail.com 117053918 Direito do Consumidor
5/25/21 18:12 Direito Civil André Luiz dos Santos Figueiredo Júnior andrefigueiredo@id.uff.br 118 039 763 Direito do Consumidor
5/25/21 20:07 Direito Civil João Victor Meireles jv.m.2@hotmail.com 118172260 Direito do Consumidor
5/25/21 20:08 Direito Civil Melanie Dreyer Breitenbach Pinto meldreyer17@gmail.com 115160214 Direito do Consumidor
5/25/21 20:52 Direito Civil Pedro da Cunha Pinto Cardoso pcpcardoso1999@gmail.com 116059165 Direito do Consumidor
5/25/21 23:58 Direito Civil Matheus Sampaio matheusfacioli@hotmail.com 116185908 Direito do Consumidor
5/14/21 18:00 Direito Civil paulo horlando Alves Costa Junior pelpes@icloud.com 115183652 Direito Internacional Privado I
5/19/21 12:02 Direito Civil Milla Rocha da Costa millarochadacosta@gmail.com 116180584 Direito Internacional Privado I
5/25/21 22:06 Direito Civil gisele soares de oliveira faria gisele.sof@hotmail.com 115208591 Direito Internacional Privado I
5/10/21 11:38 Direito Civil MIRELLA BARBOSA DA FONSECA mirellabarbosaf@gmail.com 118104071 Responsabilidade Civil
5/10/21 22:11 Direito Civil Giovanna de Souza Maia giommaia@hotmail.com 118048055 Responsabilidade Civil
5/12/21 15:02 Direito Civil Catherine Galliac catherinegalliac@icloud.com 117251184 Responsabilidade Civil
5/14/21 13:08 Direito Civil ANA LUIZA PEREIRA DUARTE analuizaduarte03@hotmail.com 117251972 Responsabilidade Civil
5/17/21 16:49 Direito Civil Michelle Sanches de Mello michellesmello1@gmail.com 118063932 Responsabilidade Civil
5/17/21 17:30 Direito Civil Rafael Clemente Marins marins.rafael21job@gmail.com 118027952 Responsabilidade Civil
5/19/21 20:11 Direito Civil Isabel Souza de Carvalho isabelsdecarvalho@gmail.com 118104584 Responsabilidade Civil

5/20/21 14:37 Direito Civil Guilherme Roosevelt Guerreiro Oliveira 
Maia grgomaia@gmail.com 118025510 Responsabilidade Civil

5/22/21 7:25 Direito Civil Gabriel Precioso Guimarães gpreciosoguimaraes@gmail.com 115102868 Responsabilidade Civil
5/25/21 10:28 Direito Civil MARTIM MALCOM NEVES DA SILVA martim.neves@ufrj.br 114164362 Responsabilidade Civil
5/25/21 10:35 Direito Civil Vitória Beatriz Trindade Souza vitoriabts@yahoo.com.br 117212910 Responsabilidade Civil



5/25/21 14:02 Direito Civil Fabrizio Migliari Biagioni fabriziomigliaribiagioni@yahoo.com 116157840 Responsabilidade Civil
5/25/21 18:10 Direito Civil André Luiz dos Santos Figueiredo Júnior andrefigueiredo@id.uff.br 118 039 763 Responsabilidade Civil
5/25/21 19:16 Direito Civil Giovanna de Mesquita Barros Russo gio-russo@hotmail.com 117223987 Responsabilidade Civil
5/25/21 20:05 Direito Civil Marilia Jordão Altoé marilia.altoe@hotmail.com 117079972 Responsabilidade Civil
5/25/21 20:16 Direito Civil Renan Sancho Brandão renan.sancho@gmail.com 117033798 Responsabilidade Civil
5/25/21 20:25 Direito Civil Matheus Zanon Gonçalves Carlos matheus.zgc@gmail.com 117088670 Responsabilidade Civil
5/25/21 20:32 Direito Civil Marques Fukne Netto Junior marquesfukne2@gmail.com 118059412 Responsabilidade Civil
5/25/21 22:41 Direito Civil Estephany Carolyne da Silva Gonçalo estephanycarolynesg@gmail.com 118043940 Responsabilidade Civil


